¢ 01904 621 621 (option 2) The Waterfront Cafe
™ info@waterfront-cafe.co.uk @thewaterfrontym

The Waterfront, York Marina, Naburn, York, YO19 4RW




SOFT DRINKS

Harrogate Still Spring Water
Harrogate Sparkling Water

Pure Orange Juice

Pure Apple Juice

Martin Frobisher’s 100% Fruit Juices

Fentimans Premium Botanical Brews
Fever Tree Premium Beverage
Cawston Press Sparkling Juices

San Pellegrino Sparkling Juices

Coke
Diet Coke/Coke Zero
Cordial & Soda

Cordial & Water

SPRITZERS

White/Rose Wine Spritzer
Aperol Spritz

Amaretto Spritz
Chambord Spritz

Pimms Spritz

Mimosa

MOCKTAILS

Watermelon Cooler

Strawberry Limeade

£3.50
£3.50

£2.00
£2.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20

£2.70
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.10
£3.00
£2.90

£1.80

£6.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£6.50

£4.95
£4.95

SPIRITS

York Gin

Six Bells Lemon Gin
Robyn Locksley

Robyn Locksley Raspberry & Cardamom

York Roman Fruits

Malfy Blood Orange
Harrogate Blueberry Gin
Slingsby Rhubarb

Bacardi White Label
Havana Club Especial

Harrogate Honey Rum
Bumbu

Absolut Original
Absolut Vanilla
Belvedere

NET D EDITE S

Jameson
Jura 10 y.o.

Woodford Reserve

Vecchia Romagna

MIXERS

Fever Tree Premium Tonic
Fever Tree Light Tonic
Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Fever Tree Lemonade

£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70

£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.80
£4.80

£4.80
£4.80
£4.80

Fever Tree Elderflower
Fever Tree Soda Water

Coke
Diet Coke

£7.50

£7.50
£7.50
£7.90
£7.90

£7.90
£7.90
£7.90

£3.30
£3.50

£3.80
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.80

£4.50

£4.50
£5.20

£5.20
£4.80

£2.70
£2.50
£2.70
£2.50



BEER & CIDER

Birra Moretti

54° North Lager
Heineken Silver
Beavertown Neck Oil
Theakstons Pale Ale
Black Sheep Best Bitter
Orchard Thieves Cider

Out Mout Cherries & Berries

Desperado

Peroni

Old Speckled Hen

Brewdog Nanny State

Birra Moretti Zero

Old Mout Cherries & Berries
Crabbies Alcholic Ginger Beer

(OCKTAILS

Espresso Martini

Pornstar Martini

Pina Colada

Mojito

Strawberry Daiquiri
Margarita (Classic or Frozen)

Long Island Iced Tea

£3.50
£3.15

£3.15
£3.85

£3.35
£3.10
£3.20
£3.20

£5.85
£5.20
2 10)
£6.40
£5.60
£5.10
£5.30
£5.30

£3.95
£3.90
W2
£3.80
£3.50
£3.80
2 0)

£8.20
£8.20
£8.20
£7.80
£8.20
£8.20
£8.60

HOT DRINKS

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano

Flat White

Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Yorkshire Tea
Speciality Tea

ICED (OFFEE

Chai Latte

Vanilla Latte

Salted Caramel Latte

Demerara Latte

Salted Caramel Black

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Irish Coffee
Calypso Coffee

Amaretto Coffee

£2.35
£2.65
£3.05
£3.35
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.85

£2.90
£2.95

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£5.90
£5.90
£5.90

MILKCSHAKES

Salted Caramel
Double Chocolate

Strawberricious

SMOOTHIES

Raspberry Heaven

Passion Storm

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£4.95
£4.95



WHITE WINE

Vognier 2020, Domaine de Montmarin (France) £5.10 £6.90 £18.60

Sauvignon Blanc ‘Le Haut Clos’ 2020
(Loire, France)

Helmsman Pinot Grigio 2019/20 (Australia)

£5.30 £7.20 £19

£5.60 £7.40 £19.60

Alberifio 2020, Lembranzas (Rias Baixas, Spain) £6.80 £8.90 £24

Bric Sassi Gavi di Gavi DOCG 2020 (ltaly)

Esk Valley Sauvignon Blanc 2021 (New Zealand)

ROSE WINE

Pinot Grigio Blush 2020, La Delfina (Italy)

‘Club House’ Rosé 2021 (South Africa)

Cotes de Provence Rosé 2021, Peyrassol
(France)

Whispering Angel 2021 (France)

£5.10 £6.90 £18.60

£5.30 £7.20 £19

£6.80 £8.90 £24

£25

£26

£28

£35

£30

£36

£25

£26

£35

£48

RED WINE

Nero d’Avola 2020, Vigneti Zabu (Sicily)

Merlot 2020, Origen Grand Reserve (Chile)

Malbec 2020 ‘Los Olivos’ (Argentina)

Pinot Noir 2019, Louis Latour (France)

Beaujolais 2020, J. Charlet (France)

Asua Crianza Cune 2017 (Rioja, Spain)

SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Brut DOC (ltaly)

Champagne Taittinger Brut NV (France)

Prosecco Brut Rose Doc (Italy)
Crémant de Bourgogne (France)

Taittinger Prestige Rose NV (France)

£5.40 £7.30 £19.20

£5.70 £7.50 £20

£6.30 £8.20 £22.80

£6.60 £8.70 £23.60

£6.90

£1

£27

£29

£31

£33

£25

£32

£28

£60

£28

£35

£66



