

SOFT DRINKS	Large	Regular
Harrogate Still Spring Water	£3.50	£2.00
Harrogate Sparkling Water	£3.50	£2.00
Pure Orange Juice		£3.00
Pure Apple Juice Martin Frobisher's 100% Fruit Juices		£3.00 £3.20
Choose from: Orange & Passion fruit or Apple & Raspberry		£3.20
Fentimans Premium Botanical Brews Choose from: Rose infused Lemonade, Ginger Beer, Fizzy Dandeli	on & Burdo	<b>£2.70</b> ock
Fever Tree Premium Beverage Choose from: Indian Tonic, Light Tonic, Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Eld	derflower	£3.00
Cawston Press Sparkling Juices Choose from: Apple, Rhubarb & Pressed Fruit, Elderflower		£3.00
San Pellegrino Sparkling Juices Choose from: Orange or Italian Lemonade		£3.00
Coke		£3.10
Diet Coke/Coke Zero		£3.00
Cordial & Soda Choose from: Lime, Orange or Blackcurrant		£2.90
Cordial & Water Choose from: Lime, Orange or Blackcurrant		£1.80

SPRITZERS	
White/Rose Wine Spritzer With soda or lemonade	£6.95
Aperol Spritz Aperol, prosecco, soda & orange juice	£7.95
Amaretto Spritz Amaretto, prosecco & lemon slice	£7.95
Chambord Spritz Chambord, white wine & soda water	£7.95
Pimms Spritz Pimms No.1, prosecco & lemonade	£7.95
Mimosa Prosecco, orange juice & orange slice	£6.50

MOCKTAILS	
Watermelon Cooler Watermelon, lime & lemonade	£4.95
Strawberry Limeade Strawberry, lime & fresh mint	£4.95

SPIRITS		
GIN	25ml	50ml
York Gin Gold medal London dry distilled in Acaster Malbis	£4.50	£7.50
Six Bells Lemon Gin	£4.50	£7.50
Robyn Locksley	£4.50	£7.50
Robyn Locksley Raspberry & Cardamom	£4.80	£7.90
York Roman Fruits	£4.80	£7.90
Infused with fruits & flowers associated with Ancient Ro		
Malfy Blood Orange	£4.80	£7.90
Harrogate Blueberry Gin	£4.80	£7.90
Slingsby Rhubarb	£4.80	£7.90
RUM & VODKA Serv	ved in 25ml unless otherwis	e requested.
Bacardi White Label		£3.30
Havana Club Especial Smooth & complex Cuban gold rum		£3.50
Harrogate Honey Rum		£3.80
Bumbu		£4.00
Smooth & elegant tropical spiced rum from Barbados		
Absolut Original		£4.00
Absolut Vanilla		£4.00

WHISKEY & BRANDY	Served in 25ml unless otherwise requested.
Jack Daniels Tennessee Whiskey, filtered with maple charcoal	£4.50
Jameson Jura 10 y.o. Single malt Scotch aged in white oak & sherry	£4.50 £5.20
Woodford Reserve Premium Kentucky straight bourbon	£5.20
Vecchia Romagna Premium Italian style oak aged brandy	£4.80

Belvedere

£4.80

MIXERS			
Fever Tree Premium Tonic	£2.70	Fever Tree Elderflower	£2.70
Fever Tree Light Tonic	£2.70	Fever Tree Soda Water	£2.50
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	£2.70	Coke	£2.70
Fever Tree Lemonade	£2.70	Diet Coke	£2.50

## BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT		Half	Pint
Birra Moretti		£3.50	£5.85
4.6% Italian style lager  54° North Lager		£3.15	£5.20
4.5% small batch from Blacksheep			
Heineken Silver		£3.15	£5.20
4% light crisp premium lager		£3.85	£6.40
Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3% Session IPA		£3.63	10.40
Theakstons Pale Ale		£3.35	£5.60
4.5% unpasturised pale ale			
Black Sheep Best Bitter 3.8% premium local bitter		£3.10	£5.10
Orchard Thieves Cider		£3.20	£5.30
4.5% Herefordshire style cider			
Out Mout Cherries & Berries 4% premium cider		£3.20	£5.30
BOTTLED	(GF) - Gluten Free	(AE) - Alcoh	and from 0%
Desperado 5.9% Tequila lager	(Or ) - Oldteri i lee	(Al ) - Alcon	£3.95
Peroni (GF) 5.1% top quality Italian lager			£3.90
Old Speckled Hen (GF) 5% pale ale			£5.25
Brewdog Nanny State (AF) 0% hoppy ale			£3.80
Birra Moretti Zero (AF) 0% lager			£3.50
Old Mout Cherries & Berries (AF) 0% cider			£3.80
Crabbies Alcholic Ginger Beer 4% root beer			£5.30

COCKTAILS	
Espresso Martini Fresh coffee, vodka & coffee liqueur	£8.20
Pornstar Martini Vanilla vodka, passion fruit puree, pineapple juice & a shot of prosecco	£8.20
Pina Colada  Bacardi, pineapple & coconut	£8.20
Mojito Mix of mint, lime, bacardi & topped with soda water	£7.80
Strawberry Daiquiri Strawberry, rum, & lime juice	£8.20
Margarita (Classic or Frozen) Teguila, lime juice & triple sec	£8.20
Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, triple sec, tequila, gin, rum, coke & lemon juice	£8.60

## HOT DRINKS

We are delighted to serve Dancing Goat Coffee of York, either whole bean or decaffeinated. All our coffee is made with full fat milk, we do have semi-skimmed, soya or oat milk available on request.

Espresso	£2.35
<b>Double Espresso</b>	£2.65
Americano	£3.05
Flat White	£3.35
Latte	£3.40
Cappuccino	£3.40
Mocha	£3.40
<b>Hot Chocolate</b>	£3.85
Served with whipped cream &	
marshmallows	
Yorkshire Tea	£2.90
Speciality Tea	£2.95

Speciality Tea £2.9 Choose from: Earl Grey, Green Tea, Decaffeinated, Peppermint, Lemon & Ginger, Berry & Elderflower

#### [[ED (Off[[ Chai Latte £3.95 Steamed milk & lotus biscuit Vanilla Latte £3.95 Steamed milk & vanilla syrup **Salted Caramel Latte** £3.95 Steamed milk & salted caramel syrup **Demerara Latte** £3.95 Milk & demerara syrup **Salted Caramel Black** £3.95 Black coffee & salted caramel

# LIQUEUR COFFEE

Irish Coffee	£5.90
Irish Whiskey, coffee & cream	
Calypso Coffee	£5.90
Coffee liqueur, rum, coffee & crea	am
Amaretto Coffee	£5.90
Amaretto, coffee & cream	



MILKSHAKES using Yorvale Ice Cream

Salted Caramel £5.50

Salted caramel ice cream & milk

Double Chocolate £5.50

Double chocolate ice cream & milk

Strawberricious £5.50

Strawberry ice cream & milk

### SMOOTHIES

quava & aloe vera

Raspberry Heaven
Raspberry, blueberry, apple & mango
Passion Storm
Passion fruit, papaya, pineapple, peach,

WHITE WINE	125ml	175ml	500ml	Bottle
Vognier 2020, Domaine de Montmarin (France) Aromas of peach and apricot with hints of grapefrui white pepper, ripe & round, pure & precise		£6.90	£18.60	£25
Sauvignon Blanc 'Le Haut Clos' 2020 (Loire, France) Fresh, clean & crisp with a wonderful balance between and tropical fruit	<b>£5.30</b> en citrus	£7.20	£19	£26
<b>Helmsman Pinot Grigio 2019/20 (Australia)</b> First class Pinot Grigio, fresh and fruity with soft aci		£7.40	£19.60	£28
Alberiño 2020, Lembranzas (Rías Baixas, Spain Vibrant nose of pear, peach and apricot. Luscious, co and silky palate supported by lively acidity and a too salinity of the finish	reamy	£8.90	£24	£35
Bric Sassi Gavi di Gavi DOCG 2020 (Italy) Citrus and white peach nose with and exotic fruit, fir mineral backbone structure	nely bala	nced wit	h a	£30
Esk Valley Sauvignon Blanc 2021 (New Zealand True to its Marlborough origins the flavours are a mi citrus and cooler notes of fresh herbs and pea pod. I a crisp finish provides freshness and length	x of ripe			<b>£36</b> t

ROSE WINE	125ml	175ml	500ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio Blush 2020, La Delfina (Italy) Abundance of summer berries with added strawberr fill the glass. Vibrant and bright balanced with uplifti acidity	У	£6.90	£18.60	£25
'Club House' Rosé 2021 (South Africa) Salmon coloured with luscious aromas of sweet red berries and cherries tinged with discreet spice and h of Turkish Delight		£7.20	£19	£26
Côtes de Provence Rosé 2021, Peyrassol (France) Charming nose of red summer berries and white stor fruits complemented by its clean, refreshing acidity		£8.90	£24	£35
Whispering Angel 2021 (France) Elegant & beautiful with lots of juicy fruit nestled an spice and dried wild herbs	nongst so	ome bea	utiful	£48

RED WINE	125ml	175ml	500ml	Bottle
Nero d'Avola 2020, Vigneti Zabu (Sicily) Deep ruby red in colour. Fresh and unoaked, a soft, supple wine made in a modern style. Dark berry fruits with fantastic purity and elegance	£5.40	£7.30	£19.20	£27
Merlot 2020, Origen Grand Reserve (Chile)  Deep and intense nose of dark bramble and autumn berry fruit with a touch of blackcurrant.  Well-structured and balanced with ripe, juicy tannins and velvety smooth	£5.70	£7.50	£20	£29
Malbec 2020 'Los Olivos' (Argentina) Vibrant nose of fresh blackberry and a hint of dark chocolate extending to the palate with blackcurrant ar touch of white pepper		£8.20	£22.80	£31
Pinot Noir 2019, Louis Latour (France) Vibrant ruby colour with garnet tints, intense aromas of Morello cherries and delicate wild herbs. Rich summer pudding fruit flavours and a long silky finish	of	£8.70	£23.60	£33
Beaujolais 2020, J. Charlet (France) Attractive, pure & vibrant summer berry with added black raspberry. More floral on the palate with violet, ripe raspberry, plum and blackcurrant				£25
Asua Crianza Cune 2017 (Rioja, Spain) Attractive nose of raspberry, blackcurrant and black plum with a touch of smokiness. Fresh, fruit forward and easy-drinking				£32

SPARKLING WINE  Prosecco Brut DOC (Italy)  A fusion of green apple with added white stone fruits that flows through onto a long lingering finish	125ml £6.90	Bottle £28
Champagne Taittinger Brut NV (France) Delicious freshness with subtle complexity, full bodied & elegant	£11	£60
Prosecco Brut Rose Doc (Italy) Prosecco that fills the glass with red summer berries and white flowers		£28
Crémant de Bourgogne (France) A Champagne blend from the Burgundy region, wonderfully fresh & cr	isp	£35
Taittinger Prestige Rose NV (France) Vibrant shimmering pink, clean crisp fruits, wonderfully lively, fresh & e	legant	£66